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200909180003
57750

09/18/2009
11:56:57

FLAGSTONE
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAYE TODD R 41 65 Lot#:49 Lot:A
Book:41 Pg:65
Sub:VILLAGES
OF
WESTOVER
SECTOR 1
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 45-
50 AND 81-82

200909170003
56060

09/17/2009
12:40:57

FLAGSTONE
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

39 9 Instr
#:20081204000
457110

Lot#:100
Book:39 Pg:9
Sub:VILLAGE
AT
WESTOVER

200909180003
58280

09/18/2009
01:06:56

FLAGSTONE
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Grantor DEEDS LITTLE SARAH
A

39 9 Lot#:100
Book:39 Pg:9
Sub:VILLAGES
OF
WESTOVER


