Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Name= FLAGSTONE CONSTRUCTION LLC; Date Recorded= 2009/09;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200909180003 57750	09/18/2009 11:56:57	FLAGSTONE CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAYE TODD R			41	65		Lot#:49 Lot:A Book:41 Pg:65 Sub:VILLAGES OF WESTOVER SECTOR 1 RESURVEY OF LOTS 45- 50 AND 81-82
200909170003 56060	09/17/2009 12:40:57	FLAGSTONE CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SERVISFIRST BANK			39	9	Instr #:20081204000 457110	Lot#:100 Book:39 Pg:9 Sub:VILLAGE AT WESTOVER
200909180003 58280	09/18/2009 01:06:56	FLAGSTONE CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LITTLE SARAH A			39	9		Lot#:100 Book:39 Pg:9 Sub:VILLAGES OF WESTOVER